South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 17, 2024, 04:02:26 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 5056 General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry
Similar (S 1094, S 1170, H 4465)

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 19, TITLE 38, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO DOMESTIC
MUTUAL INSURERS, BY ADDING ARTICLE 13 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE REORGANIZATION OF A DOMESTIC OR
FOREIGN MUTUAL INSURER AS A DOMESTIC MUTUAL INSURANCE HOLDING COMPANY SYSTEM.

04/16/98
04/21/98
04/22/98
04/23/98
04/23/98
05/21/98
05/26/98
05/26/98
05/26/98
05/27/98
06/02/98

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
Read second time HJ-55

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-6

Polled Banking and Insurance with no report SJ-7

Amended SJ-31

Read second time SJ-31

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-31
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-95
Continued HJ-63

Page 1 of 1



