South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 04:02:26 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 5056 General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry Similar (S 1094, S 1170, H 4465)

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 19, TITLE 38, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO DOMESTIC MUTUAL INSURERS, BY ADDING ARTICLE 13 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE REORGANIZATION OF A DOMESTIC OR FOREIGN MUTUAL INSURER AS A DOMESTIC MUTUAL INSURANCE HOLDING COMPANY SYSTEM.

04/16/98	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
04/21/98	House	Read second time HJ-55
04/22/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
04/23/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
04/23/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-6
05/21/98	Senate	Polled Banking and Insurance with no report SJ-7
05/26/98	Senate	Amended SJ-31
05/26/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-31
05/26/98	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-31
05/27/98	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-95
06/02/98	House	Continued HJ-63